RJM Company
360-828-5732
�
The King
Model DM55
Frame
The new and improved frame is constructed of an

D2J
D2J
26FR
(included)
Part # Part # Part # Part # Part # Dimensions
MACHINE PACKAGES & ACCESSORIES
81005 3/4 HP Motor
PCFR Power Cable Feed & Return
WWK10 Wide Wheels (Standard) (10” dia. x 3-1/2” w)
NWK10 Narrow Wheels (10” dia. x 2-1/4” w)
DRC26 Reel Cover for 26” Open Reel
DRCJ Reel Cover for 26” Open Jumbo Reel
DRC21 Reel Cover for 21” Open Reel
Part # Description
MACHINE PACKAGES & ACCESSORIES
D8275145        3/4 HP Motor at 145 rpm with PCFR and no reel
D8275145-1      3/4 HP Motor at 145 rpm wihtout PCFR and no reel
D8275175        3/4 HP Motor at 175 rpm with PCFR and no reel
D8275175-1      3/4 HP Motor at 175 rpm without PCFR and no reel
D8275215        3/4 HP Motor 215 rpm with PCFR and no reel
D8275215-1      3/4 HP Motor at 215 rpm without PCFR and no reel
DM55 SPP        3/4 HP Motor at 175 rpm with PCFR and with 26PR reel
DM55 SPP-1     3/4 HP Motor at 175 rpm without PCFR and with 26PR
DM55 SPO        3/4 HP Motor at 175 rpm with PCFR and with 26PRO
DM55 SPO-1    3/4 HP Motor at 175 rpm without PCFR and with 26PRO